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CROSS PER TUTTI 2024

6" TAPPA - BRUGHERIO - 03/03/2024 o \&
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

GARA 19_RF 2011 - PROVVISORIA

|__# | PETTORALE | ATLETA |_SESSO | CATEGORIA | _POS/CAT | SOCIETA'
1 1251 MOTTADELLI SARA F MI098 - POL. BESANESE 00:03:25.192
2 895 BELLA ADELE F RF 2 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 00:03:29.444
3 1988 GOTTARDI SILVIA F RF 3 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:03:30.443
4 2866 COLOMBO CARINA ELETTRA F RF 4 MI076 - GEAS ATLETICA 00:03:34.691
5 579 GRIGALIUNAITE ELENA F RF S MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE 00:03:34.954
6 2101 HAMZA NABILA F RF 6 MI588 - ATL. GISA 00:03:34.956
7 2401 ARRIGONI MILA BENEDETTA F RF 7 MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD 00:03:35.444
8 4340 CECCHINI VIOLA F RF 8 MI844 - ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD 00:03:35.446
9 1263 ABELLI GIULIA F RF 9 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:03:36.196
10 2002 MELA ELEONORA F RF 10 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:03:37.191
11 959 MEYER VIOLA F RF 11 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 00:03:37.452
12 4843 MORRONE VIRGINIA F RF 12 MI844 - ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD 00:03:37.945
13 4619 VERCELLOTTI SOFIA F RF 13 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA 00:03:38.707
14 1712 ALOI EMMA F RF 14 MI330 - ASPES SSD RL 00:03:39.446
15 664 MARCHESE GIORGIA F RF 15 MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE 00:03:42.946
16 779 D'AMATO GIULIA F RF 16 MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO 00:03:43.689
17 1585 REDAELLI CARLOTTA F RF 17 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO 00:03:44.450
18 3062 NOVATI CARLOTTA F RF 18 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO 00:03:45.938
19 2901 ALAMIA CATERINA F RF 19 MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 00:03:47.187
20 4344 TOFFANELLI ELISA F RF 20 MI844 - ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD 00:03:52.197
21 3532 MATTANA MARTINA F RF 21 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 00:03:52.199
22 1461 CONSONNI EVA F RF 22 MI211 - POL. NOVATE 00:03:55.175
23 1287 CACCIATORE SOFIA F RF 23 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:03:55.445
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1272
1990
2930
1291
1133
871
2298
2205
2424
1997
4726
2039
2053
4551
1290
2800
855
4773
1082
617
670
1956
803
708
1350
3712
4900
2204
3503
2387
819
1655
3354
1096
2984
2013
3495
966
2849
935
1105

BECK ANNA
INNOCENTI GRANACCI ISABELLA
PADOVAN EMMA
D'ANGELLA MARTINA
PAGLIUCA GIULIA
PAVESI CAMILLA

DI BONAVENTURA LUNA
SQUILLARIO MICOL
MANCINI CECILIA
MARTIGNAGO ALICE
BUTCHIEVIETZ VIOLA
TURTURO GIORGIA
FONTANA SOFIA
BALABIO MICHELA
CIVARDI SARA

MANNI LINDA

CIFALA' GIULIA
CALDARA ARIANNA
ZERBI BIANCA LAURA
IORDA SOFIA

OLIVI LUDOVICA
CARLETTO BEATRICE
LUCIDI ALICE

DIANA MARTA
TAGLIABUE BEATRICE
CASTIGLIONE SARA
BONDI LEDA
SQUILLARIO GRETA
MASI MARTINA
TASSARA ELEONORA
OLIVETI PATRIZIA
D'ANGELO GINEVRA
CASELLATO SUSANNA
BRASCA ALESSIA
MIGLIORE DIANA
PARTIS GIORGIA
D'ANNA CLELIA
MURATORE SIRIA
MEGAHED ABDELFATTAH AMER
GRAMEGNA CHIARA
CASIRAGHI MARIA VITTORIA
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MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI759 - LA FENICE

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI094 - POL. CARUGATE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI374 - U.S. A.CASATI ATL.

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO

MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI759 - LA FENICE

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

00:03:55.940
00:03:56.435
00:03:56.454
00:03:56.693
00:03:58.948
00:03:59.189
00:03:59.444
00:03:59.960
00:04:00.193
00:04:00.936
00:04:00.938
00:04:00.946
00:04:01.617
00:04:01.945
00:04:02.199
00:04:02.442
00:04:04.449
00:04:04.682
00:04:04.690
00:04:04.692
00:04:05.876
00:04:06.192
00:04:06.199
00:04:07.689
00:04:07.942
00:04:08.189
00:04:08.191
00:04:09.199
00:04:09.945
00:04:10.440
00:04:10.448
00:04:10.449
00:04:10.656
00:04:10.688
00:04:11.163
00:04:11.694
00:04:11.914
00:04:12.692
00:04:13.938
00:04:14.440
00:04:15.190
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547
4898
4796
2797
2293
734
2386
863
1143
1454
1531
4808
3673
4736
2945
3561
1598
1784
1644
1821
3359
2758
763
2995
1124
570
1460
1676
605
3839
1838
2428
992
3049
898
1601
1292
1463
4841
2181
1898

MEDURI VIOLA

AMATO GRETA
REBUSCINI ALESSANDRA
LUONGO SABRINA
BRISCINI SARA

PASSONI GAIA
SAVERINO GIORGIA
GARDINI VIOLA

POLINI ARIANNA

BOATI FRANCESCA
CORVI SERENA
CAMPANA ANNA GIULIA
FERLAZZO OLIVIA
SANGALLI ELISA

RUBERTO LUDOVICA MARIA

FORTEBRACCIO GIORGIA
VELLUTI VALENTINA
GALA CATERINA
BERTOCCHI GIULIA
MARCEDDU CAMILLA
CIABATTINI CAMILLA
MASCARO SOFIA
BRAMBILLA BEATRICE
RADAELLI ALICE

LUPPI SONIA

AROSIO ELENA

CLERICI GIULIA
MODOLO ANITA
BATTISTINI MARGHERITA
SCHETTINO MARTA
NASSIRI ANNA AGHDAS
MOIOLI ILARIA
VERDERIO GIULIA
PIVEN ROBERTA
BRAMBILLA GIULIA
ZAPPA ELISA

D'ANNA CAROLA
GISONDA GAIA
GERVASI GIULIA

RICCA GIORGIA

TROTTI ANNALISA
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67
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69
70
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CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI218 - N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI094 - POL. CARUGATE

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MIO080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI844 - ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

00:04:15.194
00:04:16.701
00:04:16.709
00:04:16.939
00:04:17.186
00:04:17.700
00:04:18.198
00:04:18.952
00:04:19.191
00:04:19.693
00:04:19.949
00:04:19.951
00:04:19.953
00:04:20.707
00:04:22.189
00:04:22.379
00:04:22.676
00:04:24.693
00:04:24.696
00:04:24.698
00:04:25.403
00:04:25.707
00:04:26.187
00:04:26.189
00:04:27.445
00:04:28.193
00:04:29.193
00:04:29.452
00:04:29.952
00:04:30.204
00:04:30.668
00:04:31.927
00:04:31.935
00:04:31.937
00:04:32.680
00:04:32.969
00:04:33.698
00:04:34.181
00:04:34.192
00:04:34.927
00:04:34.933
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131
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133

1952
3815
1506
676
4822
4269
561
3164
804
4267
4398
656
980
1055
4789
4676
3588
3048
1275
1159
1938
2038
4544
4665
1649
4803
3696
891

BOTTELLI CHIARA

MEI ELETTRA

ADELFIO SILVIA
ROSSETTI SILVIA
MAZZARA GIULIA
ROMANO MARGHERITA
SAGLIOCCO ANNA
MARELLI AZZURRA

MAINI SARA

LETTIERI LETIZIA MARIA
MARTINENGHI AGATA
GIANOTTI LIVIA STELLA
SALA VALENTINA
SACCHI BIANCA
BENEDETTI SILVIA
LANDOLFA ARIANNA ANGELA M
IACONO PEZZILLO GRETA
MONTI MARTINA
BERETTI FRANCESCA
TANGI MARIA

ARANEO BEATRICE
TROMBETTA SOFIA
COLOMBO ASIA
BERNASCONI MADDALENA
CALAMITA CELESTE
PORTANTI ZOE

FRANZE' NOEMI
ARGENTINO VIOLA
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RF
RF
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RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO

CO0017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O

MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA

00:04:35.177
00:04:35.413
00:04:35.686
00:04:36.938
00:04:36.939
00:04:37.691
00:04:37.692
00:04:38.889
00:04:39.433
00:04:39.678
00:04:39.904
00:04:40.438
00:04:41.452
00:04:41.949
00:04:42.417
00:04:42.694
00:04:43.197
00:04:46.162
00:04:46.445
00:04:48.438
00:04:49.688
00:04:49.696
00:04:51.696
00:05:17.433
00:05:23.187
00:05:29.682



